
Finalrankinglist  -  H2GP 6 heures de Fribourg Combi

Rank  License Driver Nat 1. Heat  Score  Rnd  Endtime Heat
1    PRO#04- EPAI-Fribourg CHE 843 5:59:57.501  1  843  5:59:57.501 A
2    PRO#07- EMF-MATU CHE 776 5:58:19.298  1  776  5:58:19.298 A
3    PRO#11- CFP Bienne CHE 726 6:00:00.856  1  726  6:00:00.856 A
4    PRO#06- EMF-1 CHE 722 6:00:18.462  1  722  6:00:18.462 A
5    PRO#01- TPF CHE 700 6:00:37.837  1  700  6:00:37.837 A
6    PRO#02- SAM racing CHE 667 6:00:28.413  1  667  6:00:28.413 A
7    H2GP#13- CO de Marly-02 CHE 652 5:59:56.356  1  652  5:59:56.356 A
8    PRO#03- CFPTeam Mecatronique CHE 596 5:59:59.125  1  596  5:59:59.125 A
9    H2GP#18- GIB-2 CHE 589 6:00:25.384  1  589  6:00:25.384 A

10    H2GP#12- CO de Marly-01 CHE 579 6:00:03.305  1  579  6:00:03.305 A
11    PRO#08- CFPTeam Electro-Horlogerie CHE 573 5:59:48.158  1  573  5:59:48.158 A
12    PRO#05- CEFF-Industrie CHE 536 5:59:43.733  1  536  5:59:43.733 A
13    PRO#09- CAAJ CHE 482 5:59:56.765  1  482  5:59:56.765 A
14    H2GP#17- GIB-1 CHE 382 3:44:20.334  1  382  3:44:20.334 A
15    H2GP#15- CO de la Glâne-02 CHE 292 5:59:43.552  1  292  5:59:43.552 A
16    H2GP#19- CO de Pérolles CHE 249 5:53:07.846  1  249  5:53:07.846 A
17    H2GP#14- CO de la Glâne-01 CHE 211 5:59:16.641  1  211  5:59:16.641 A
18    PRO#10- COMET CHE 63 5:36:48.455  1  63  5:36:48.455 A
19    H2GP#16- Collège du SUD CHE 8 5:59:43.634  1  8  5:59:43.634 A
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Rank  License Driver Nat 1. Heat  Score  Rnd  Endtime Heat
1    H2GP#13- CO de Marly-02 CHE 652 5:59:56.356  1  652  5:59:56.356 A
2    H2GP#18- GIB-2 CHE 589 6:00:25.384  1  589  6:00:25.384 A
3    H2GP#12- CO de Marly-01 CHE 579 6:00:03.305  1  579  6:00:03.305 A
4    H2GP#17- GIB-1 CHE 382 3:44:20.334  1  382  3:44:20.334 A
5    H2GP#15- CO de la Glâne-02 CHE 292 5:59:43.552  1  292  5:59:43.552 A
6    H2GP#19- CO de Pérolles CHE 249 5:53:07.846  1  249  5:53:07.846 A
7    H2GP#14- CO de la Glâne-01 CHE 211 5:59:16.641  1  211  5:59:16.641 A
8    H2GP#16- Collège du SUD CHE 8 5:59:43.634  1  8  5:59:43.634 A
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Rank  License Driver Nat 1. Heat  Score  Rnd  Endtime Heat
1    PRO#04- EPAI-Fribourg CHE 843 5:59:57.501  1  843  5:59:57.501 A
2    PRO#07- EMF-MATU CHE 776 5:58:19.298  1  776  5:58:19.298 A
3    PRO#11- CFP Bienne CHE 726 6:00:00.856  1  726  6:00:00.856 A
4    PRO#06- EMF-1 CHE 722 6:00:18.462  1  722  6:00:18.462 A
5    PRO#01- TPF CHE 700 6:00:37.837  1  700  6:00:37.837 A
6    PRO#02- SAM racing CHE 667 6:00:28.413  1  667  6:00:28.413 A
7    PRO#03- CFPTeam Mecatronique CHE 596 5:59:59.125  1  596  5:59:59.125 A
8    PRO#08- CFPTeam Electro-Horlogerie CHE 573 5:59:48.158  1  573  5:59:48.158 A
9    PRO#05- CEFF-Industrie CHE 536 5:59:43.733  1  536  5:59:43.733 A

10    PRO#09- CAAJ CHE 482 5:59:56.765  1  482  5:59:56.765 A
11    PRO#10- COMET CHE 63 5:36:48.455  1  63  5:36:48.455 A
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